Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report

for
Monday, March 24, 2025
Facility Population: 224 Inmates With A ppointments
Satellite Jail 137 6 Courtroom A
Out of Facility 87 1 Courtroom D
4 Courtroom F
19 Courtroom K
30 Total Appointments 29 Total Parties
4 Transfers 03/23/2025 Activity
Release Type F M Tota 7 Bookings
Notice to Appear 0 1 1 7 Arrest
Released on Pre-Trial Release 0 1 1
Served Sentence of Incarceration 1 0 1 4 Rel
Transfer to Medical Treatment Facility 1 0 1
Total 2 2 4

Releasing Today: O
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Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
for

Monday, March 24, 2025

Custody Status Count

Electronic Home Dentention 29

Felony Arraignment 12

Felony Pre-Sentence 10

Felony Pre-Trial 135

Felony Sentenced CCCC 3
Felony Sentenced Drug Court 2
Felony Sentenced IDOC 5
Fugitive Hold 1
Hold Other 1

Misdemeanor Arraignment

~N 0

Misdemeanor Pre-Trial

Parole Hold

=

Remanded to DHS

Traffic Arraignment

w N A

Traffic Sentenced CCCC
WRIT 1
Total 224
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for

Inmates With A ppointments

Jailing Party Name

BECNEL, GERARD PATRICK
BELL, LUVENINIA

BROWN, MAURICE BRANDON
BUTLER, COREY KENDRELLE
CASTON, PAUL KENNETH
COLBERT, AUSTIN JOHN
CONONICO, JAMES ANTHONY
DENBO, MATTHEW
DUCKWORTH, DARYL LAMAR
DUNCAN, COREYON ANTHONY

FORD, CHRISTIAN MICHAEL
ALEXANDER

FREEMAN, JABARI RAEVAIL, Senior
GASTON, ROOSEVELT

HARRIS, SHEMAR HARLEM
HUDAYNAZAROV, HATAMMYRAT
JIMONEZ-GIL, ANGEL ADAN
MEEK, WILLIAM DEAN

MILES, JACKIE RAY
MUANAMBUTA, ALEX NDKELA
PARFAIT, JEAN PIERRE

PEREZ, DAVID PEDRO

POWELL, JAMEL

RAWLINGS, RANDY J

RONK, TAYLOR JOSEPH
RUSSELL, BRYSON SHUNTRELL

Location

Courtroom F
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom A
Courtroom D
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom A
Courtroom A
Courtroom A

Courtroom F

Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom A
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom F
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K
Courtroom K

Courtroom F

Number of Records / Node

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
2/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
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Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail

Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Out of Facility
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
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Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
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SANDERS, CHAFTON MARTINES Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
SANDOVAL-PEREZ, CARLOS MAURICIO Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
SMITH, DEONDRE Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
WALKER, TYLER ALAN Courtroom A 1/ Satellite Jail
Transfers

BAILEY, JAYLEN DRESHAWN Notice to Appear Satellite Jail
DILLARD, KIAMANI JOSEPHINE Transfer to Medical Treatment Facility Satellite Jail
JAMISON, JOVONA ALEXIS Served Sentence of Incarceration Out of Facility
WILLIAMS, LEON LATEZ, Junior Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
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